FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
Moorestown, New Jersey

JUNIOR CHOIR
2024 - 2025

First Rehearsal: Tuesday, September 17 [Note — some choirs start earlier]
Grades:2-3-4

Director: Joel Krott, 235-1688 or 609-410-6165 (cell)

Choir Mother: Julie Dugan  609-792-7576

Accompanist: Carol Manion

Regular Rehearsals: Tuesdays - 4:00 - 5:00

Tue. Sept. 17 4:00 First Rehearsal
Sun. Oct., 20 9:00 Service
Sun. Nov. 17 9:00 Service
Sun. Dec. 15 9:00 Service
Tue. Dec. 17 4:00 Regular Rehearsal
Mon. Dec. 23  4:20 — 4:50 Special Christmas Eve Rehearsal in Sanctuary
Tue. Dec. 24 3:30 Warm-up
4:00 — 5:00 Service

5:00 Dismissed

Tue. Jan. 31 No Rehearsal
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Tue. Jan. 7 4:00 Rehearsals Resume
Sun. Feb. 2 9:00 Service

Sun. Mar 16  9:00 Service

Fri. Apr. 4) CHOIR RETREAT - details TBA
Sat. Apr. 5)

Tue., Apr. 8  No rehearsal at 4:00

Tue.. Apr. 8  7:00pm Rehearsal for concert, with orchestra (45 Mins.)
Wed. May 9  7:00pm Dress Rehearsal, possibly with orchestra (45 Mins)
Sun. Arp. 13 7:00 Concert

Tue. Apr. 15 & 22 No Rehearsal

Tue. Apr. 29 Regular Rehearsal

Sun. May 4 9:00 Service

[End of the season]



